
01. Expression of cytokeratin-7
by Bagus Setyoboedi

Submission date: 08-May-2023 09:39AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2086956698
File name: 01._Expression_of_cytokeratin-7.pdf (982.32K)
Word count: 5834
Character count: 30186



3

4

8

16

19

23

34

35

38

40



3

5

6

6

7

7

8

9

18

21

32

39

41

42



7

10

11

11

20

22



14

17

17

25

28

30

31

37



6

10

14

29



8

9

9

10

15

15

24

26

27



1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

5

5

12

12

13

33

36















16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

01. Expression of cytokeratin-7
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Celeste Trejo-Moreno, Enrique Jiménez-Ferrer,
Gabriela Castro-Martínez, Marisol Méndez-
Martínez et al. "Characterization of a murine
model of endothelial dysfunction induced by
chronic intraperitoneal administration of
angiotensin II", Scientific Reports, 2021
Publication

"Pathology of the Bile Duct", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2017
Publication

doaj.org
Internet Source

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

M Murota. "Aberrant cytokeratin expression
and high susceptibility to apoptosis in



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

autoimmune hepatitis", Hepatology Research,
2003
Publication

escholarship.org
Internet Source

www.spandidos-publications.com
Internet Source

Chatzipantelis, P.. "Cytokeratin-7, cytokeratin-
19, and c-Kit: Immunoreaction during the
evolution stages of primary biliary cirrhosis",
Hepatology Research, 200611
Publication

www.pagepressjournals.org
Internet Source

C. Watkins, L. Daniels, C. Jack, H. Dickinson, M.
van den Broek. "Accuracy of a single question
in screening for depression in a cohort of
patients after stroke: comparative study",
BMJ, 2001
Publication

www.scirp.org
Internet Source

"The Liver", Wiley, 2020
Publication

Danlei Chen, Dandan Yu, Xinyi Wang, Yan Liu
et al. "Epithelial to Mesenchymal Transition is



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Involved in Ethanol Promoted Hepatocellular
Carcinoma Cells Metastasis and Stemness",
Molecular Carcinogenesis, 2018
Publication

www.medicopublication.com
Internet Source

Stephen M. Brindley. "Cytomegalovirus-
specific T-cell reactivity in biliary atresia at the
time of diagnosis is associated with deficits in
regulatory T cells", Hepatology, 04/2012
Publication

translational-medicine.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Stefany Honigbaum, Qingfeng Zhu, Andrew
Layman, Robert A. Anders, Kathleen B.
Schwarz. "Abundant Expression of Lysyl
Oxidase-like 2 Protein in Intrahepatic Bile
Ducts of Infants With Biliary Atresia", Journal
of Pediatric Gastroenterology and Nutrition,
2019
Publication

encyclopedia.pub
Internet Source

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

scirp.org
Internet Source

www.ejnmmires.com
Internet Source

D. Jonsson, M. Husberg, U. Götherström.
"Cost-utility analysis of the rehabilitation of
patients with musculoskeletal problems",
International Advances in Economic Research,
2000
Publication

Sittisak Honsawek. "Serum adiponectin and
transient elastography as non-invasive
markers for postoperative biliary atresia",
BMC Gastroenterology, 2011
Publication

Akshay Pratap, Ravikiran Panakanti, Ningning
Yang, Ramasubramanian Lakshmi, Kian A.
Modanlou, James D. Eason, Ram I. Mahato.
"Cyclopamine Attenuates Acute Warm
Ischemia Reperfusion Injury in Cholestatic Rat
Liver: Hope for Marginal Livers", Molecular
Pharmaceutics, 2011
Publication

Lu Yong, Wang Yi-ping, Zhang Li. "Study of
interference treatment by Xuesaitong soft
capsule on patients of nephrosis syndrome
with Qi deficiency and blood stasis during



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

dose reducing stage of corticosteroid",
Chinese Journal of Integrative Medicine, 2004
Publication

M. Scarpa. "Snail1 transcription factor is a
critical mediator of hepatic stellate cell
activation following hepatic injury", AJP
Gastrointestinal and Liver Physiology,
02/01/2011
Publication

Zhang, X.. "Real-time PCR array to study
effects of chemicals on the Hypothalamic-
Pituitary-Gonadal axis of the Japanese
medaka", Aquatic Toxicology, 20080707
Publication

aasldpubs.onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

collections.lib.utah.edu
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

Jonathan P Roach. "Advances in the
understanding and treatment of biliary
atresia", Current Opinion in Pediatrics,
06/2008
Publication



36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

Venkata Ramesh Dasari. "Neuronal Apoptosis
Is Inhibited by Cord Blood Stem Cells after
Spinal Cord Injury", Journal of Neurotrauma,
11/2009
Publication

Zheng Chuan-dong, Min Su. "Exploration on
the effect and mechanism of Shenfu injection
on resuscitation from general anesthesia",
Chinese Journal of Integrative Medicine, 2003
Publication

ia800905.us.archive.org
Internet Source

Günther Schimpl. "Contemporary surgery for
biliary atresia", European Surgery, 2012
Publication

Joerg Schwock, Grace Bradley, James C Ho,
Bayardo Perez-Ordonez, David W Hedley,
Jonathan C Irish, William R Geddie. "SNAI1
expression and the mesenchymal phenotype:
an immunohistochemical study performed on
46 cases of oral squamous cell carcinoma",
BMC Clinical Pathology, 2010
Publication

Rui-Zhong Zhang, Xin-Hao Zeng, Ze-Feng Lin,
Ming-Fu et al. "Downregulation of Hes1
expression in experimental biliary atresia and
its effects on bile duct structure", World
Journal of Gastroenterology, 2018



42 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication

Sujit K. Mohanty, Bryan Donnelly, Alexander
Bondoc, Mubeen Jafri et al. "Rotavirus
Replication in the Cholangiocyte Mediates the
Temporal Dependence of Murine Biliary
Atresia", PLoS ONE, 2013
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

01. Expression of cytokeratin-7
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13


